SPARE PARTS DIAGRAM FOR

__ambach

Boiling Pan

DSK/60-40E
DSK/100-80E
DSK/150E

First Choice Group

Blakeney Way, Kingswood Lakeside
Cannock, Staffs, WS11 8LD

TEL: 01543 577778 FAX: 01543504141
Email: enquires@firstchoice-cs.co.uk
Web: www.firstchoice-cs.co.uk



mailto:enquires@firstchoice-cs.co.uk

__ambach Table 1

(17) 5008914662 (15) 5004714695
(46) 5040412194 (DSK/150E 11+ DSK/1S0EN-AW) (DSK/A00-80E I+ DSK/00-80E1I-AW)

(DSKAS50ENI+DSKAS0ENI-AW)

(17) 5008914664
@ (DSKIB0-40E Il DSK/B0-40EI-AW) (103512017000
(DSK/100-80EIII+ DSK/100-80EI-AW) (DSK/100-80E I+ DSK/100-80ENI-AW)

®
@ o> {@ (DSK/150EII+DSKAS0Ell-AW)
(48) 5041402628 * & @
(18) 5008914663
(47) 5040817312 (9) 3501129637 (DSKA50ENI+DSK/150E]I-AW)

(30) 5019718793

(15) 5004714718 (DSK/B0-40E|11+DSK/B0-40EII-AW) {10) 3512017013 (DSK/60-40E I+ DSK/60-40EII-AW)

(18) 5008914665
(DSK/B0-40E 11+ DSK/60-40ENI-AW)

(2) 3001114687
—_—t (DSK00-80E |11+ DSK/100-80ENI-AW)

(48) 5041402628

(1) 3001106215

(30) 5019718793
(20) 5012014661 i e
Y 00a6000 (13) 5000520406
(DSK/G0-40EII1+DSKIB0-40EII-AW)
(48) 5041402628 (DSK/100-80E11+DSK/100-80ENI-AW)
(13) 5000520750

(DSK/50ENI+DSKA50ENI-AW)

@ (45) 5040320405

(12) 5000520368 (14) 5000800745

(DSK/60-40EIII+DSK/60-40EII-AW) (24) 5017320809
@ e
(31) 5024119743
(58) 5051020454 — @ (6) 3500620577
(DSK/100-80ENI+DSK/100-80EI-AW) (DSK/B0-40EI11+DSK/60-40EIIl-AW)

(DSK/ASOENI+DSK/150ENAW) (39) 5028500403 (DSK/100-80EI11+ DSK/100-80EIII-AW)

(6) 3500520765
(DSK/50EI1+DSK/S0ENI-AW)

(72) 5031436209 “« Ul
(44) 5017317473 @ =
— Q (64) 5051219816 s

(58) 5051020437 (DSK/60-40ENI+DSK/60-40EI-AW)

s e 4‘Dﬁ?§[ s e iy y e
g e SYSTEMOOD uas fon il svenaid o 20470 w28
> (49) 5050101267 e — REevers |22 2] z
_— g i g
Frst send nurrber Last senal rumber A
—_— Cenaeet oy o204 1] ke
(14) 5000804444 ANTHES/MASARIN 09/09/2015
(DSK/100-80EII1+DSK/100-80Ell-AW)
(39) 5028500493 " (DSK/150E|11+DSK/150EIII-AW) ® f—
" hAR @é/ 6726267944232 36 AM _ BmnaIEHT mage 24f 12
- ' GROSSKUCHENTECHNIK - GRANDI CUC INE Tellax 0011 552065
L




ambach Table 1
0001 AM3001106215 HANDLE FIXING SHAFT KK
0002 AM3001114687 INTERNAL SHAFT SPRING 9ESK/9GSK
0006 AM3500520577 WATER INLET PIPE ASSEMBLY
0009 AM3501129637 LID AXLE (ASSEMBLY) GNK-GSK-ESK-EKK
0010 AM3512017013 LID HINGE ESK/GSK/40-60
0012 AM5000520368 PROBE INSULATION HOLD. PIPE GNKD/E-DSK/E
0013 AM5000520406 WATER SUPPLY PIPE 3/4" 60° H=130
0014 AM5000800745 DRAIN FILTER 1"1/2 D=440
0015 AM5004714718 LID SPRING ESK/GSK/40
0016 AM5005607080 LID HANDLE IN BAKELITE M 10 KSK
0017 AM5008914664 LEFT HINGE SUPPORT SK/KS/40-100
0018 AM5008914665 SUPPORT RIGHT HINGE SK/KS/40-100
0020 AM5012014661 PLATE HINGE SK/KS
0024 AM5017320809 GASKET NOVUS 20 3/4"
0030 AM5019718793 CAP FOR HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD SCREW M8
0031 AM5024119743 THERMOCOUPLE GNKG (Thermostat)
0032 AM5024608002 WATER PIPE CPG/GPK/GUK
0039 AM5028509493 PIPE CLAMP D=50/13 W1
0044 AM5017317473 O-RING GASKET 3,53 x 61,91
0045 AM5040320405 BRASS COUNTER NUT 3/4" FIG r310A
0046 AM5040412194 CAP NUT KSK/150 M20X1.5
0047 AM5040817312 HEX-SOCKET SET SCREW WITH FULDOG M8x16A2
0048 AM5041402628 SCREW TCEI M8x20 INOX A2 D.912
0049 AM5050101267 ELBOW IN BRASS M+F 1/2"ART.458
0052 AM5050120709 BRASS ELBOW FIG.92 - 1-1/4
0058 AM5051020437 DRAINAGE NIPPLE 2" DSK/40-60E
0064 AM5051219816 HOSE HOLDER WITH HEXAGON 1"%2>@38
0072 AM5031436209 DRAIN NIPPLE THREADED RING 2" EKS-GKS
‘}pmm 6/26/2019 11:32:36 AM Page 3 of 12



ambach

Table 2

DSK/60-40E 11| DSK/00-80E Il DSKAMS0E Il
5017220299 5017220299 5017220341
5017220839 | 5017220341 5017220372

(7) 3500522910
(DSK/M00-80EII1+DSK/100-80EI1-AW)
(DSK/150EI1I+DSKAS0EII-AW)

(63) 5051216765

(23) 5017320791

@
l54h 5050000752 E

(28) 5018120322

1+22) A
(23) 5017320791

(63) 5051216765

(8) 3500522925

A ; . ; y
DSK/60-40E III-AW DSK/100-80E IlI-AW DSK/A50E III-AW (B1) 5051210546

(7) 3500522909 (DSK/60-40EI1I+DSK/B0-40EII-AW)

(50) 5050101268

(40) 5028510548 (5) 3500520158

?“/ —— 0 oM
o (40) 5028510548 _ (@)

& D (3 A
4
@ (33) 5024610547 (61) 5051210546

(60) 5051210544

(27) 5018117567

(60) 5051210544

(62) 5051212578 (41) 5028510569

(51) 5050120029

(41) 5028510569 (26) 5018114399

(51) 5050120029
(1) 3516120367

(57) 5051001287 (34) 5024610572

Q |I ~—' @ (49) 5050101267 e

(23) 5017320791

(55) 5050015915
(49) 5050101267 @
(42) 5028519926 o
(37) 5024620309 ?
Q
(65) 5051220306
(43) 5028520324
\ 1
\ \
.
(23) 5017320791 0 (65) 5051220306 A o
. " 8

o,

|/

(-}
(54) 5050909752 S,
— 4
S ® 7)
(36) 5024619810 N s
] e 20 SYSTEMs0 o
(56) 5050016461 (4) 3500515570 ) =
LN 2 00

(3) 3500515445

09109f2015

6/26/2019 11:32:37 AM

GROSSKUCHENTECHIIK - GRAND I CUCINE

L5 mabach)

952 b lane TALY

wwPage 5 gf 12

Tobl 081 652065




ambach Table 2
0003 AM3500515445 DRAIN PIPE RIGHT ESK/GSK
0004 AM3500515570 DRAIN PIPE MIDIUM ECO/SYSTEM
0005 AM3500520158 ICOLLECTOR TUBE GNKD/E
0007 AM3500522909 UPPER COLLECTOR PIPE ASSEMBLY GNKD/E
0008 AM3500522925 LOWER COLLECTOR PIPE ASSEMBLY GNKD/E
0011 AM3518120367 STEAM TRAP ASSEMBLY GNKD/E
0021 AM5017220299 NIPPLE JET @8 R3/4
0022 AM5017220839 INJECTOR NIPPLE @4 R3/4
0023 AM5017320791 O-RING GASKET 2,62 x 22,22 VITON
0026 AM5018114399 NO-RETURN VALVE 'ROMA'1/2"
0027 AM5018117567 CONDENSATE DRAIN VALVE 1/2"BPT13AX-G
0028 AM5018120322 ELECTROVALVE L153 3/4"
0033 AM5024610547 SILICONE PIPE D=5mm> 8mm
0034 AM5024610572 HOT WATER 110°C PIPE @10mm
0036 AM5024619810 STEAM PIPE MTG/STEAM 164°C Di=38
0037 AM5024620309 STEAM PIPE KLEBER BIOVAST Di=19
0040 AM5028510548 PIPE CLAMP ¢7,8>9,5mm INOX
0041 AM5028510569 INOX PIPE CLAMP 12-22/9 W4
0042 AM5028519926 PIPE CLAMP GBS 51-55 INOX
0043 AM5028520324 PIPE CLAMP GBS 29-31 INOX
0049 AM5050101267 ELBOW IN BRASS M+F 1/2"ART.458
0050 AM5050101268 BRASS BEND M+W 1/4-ART.458
0051 AM5050120029 BRASS ANGLE R 19 - 1/2"
0054 AM5050909752 IANTI-INTERFERENCE FILTER TPE/KSK
0055 AM5050915915 BRASS "Y" FILTER/STRAINER 1/2"
0056 AM5050916461 DIRT FILTER MOD.FY32 I-1%" 16 bar
0057 AM5051001287 NIPPLE DOUB. BRASS 1/2" ART.441
0060 AM5051210544 TUBE CONNECTION 1/2">@12 454/A
0061 AM5051210546 TUBE CONNECTION 1/4">@7 454/A
0062 AM5051212578 THREADED BRASS ELBOW JOINT 1/4" NK 38827
0063 AM5051216765 BRASS FITTING SIMP.MS 3/4"""
0065 AM5051220306 TUBE CONNECTION 1/2">@20 454/A
‘}pmm 6/26/2019 11:32:37 AM Page 6 of 12



__ambach Table 3

(67) 5061903541

(68) 5062919267

(19) 5011819228

(35) 5024612525
(69) 5062919269 — 1

(63) 5050410465

Solo per |a versione AW
Nur fir die AW Version
Only for AW version
Seulement en version AW

7(55) 5050915915: (57) 5051001287

(29) 5018127041

(38) 5027213796
= (49) 5050101267
(35) 5024612525 @ z
(25) 5018026767 (55) 5050015915 %
(59) 5051101294 (49) 5050101267
(( (71) 5070227789

(57) 5051001287

(66) 5051301297

(29) 5018127041

S odelo DSKT e ANOT070 =
O L U w3 il Rt 1 S P
e e 153 | 1 N 4 1/ O L
S e
i P »

ANTHES/MASARIN 09/09/2015
™ PART] 6/26/2019 11:32:38 AM AMDAC “uPage 8 df 12
RICAMBIO GROSSKUCHENTEGHMIK - GRAND I GUG INE Toiln 01 62065
L




ambach Table 3
0019 IAM5011819228 KEYBOARD FOIL GNKG-EB-ESK
0025 IAM5018026767 CONICAL DRAIN TAP 'TECNO' 2"
0029 AM5018127041 ELECTROVALVE 1/2" 230V 50HZ
0035 IAM5024612525 FLEXIBLE HOSE 1/2" M-W L=900
0038 IAM5027213796 PRESSURE GAUGE 0-1,6 BAR ESK/GSK
0049 IAM5050101267 ELBOW IN BRASS M+F 1/2"ART.458
0053 IAM5050410465 BRASS SLEEVE 1/2" ART.450
0055 IAM5050915915 BRASS "Y" FILTER/STRAINER 1/2"
0057 IAM5051001287 NIPPLE DOUB. BRASS 1/2" ART.441
0059 IAM5051101294 T BRASS ART.463 1/2"F+M/M
0066 IAM5051301297 BRASS ADAPTER M/F 1/2">3/8"" ART.448"
0067 AM5061903541 CAB.GROMMET HEYCO D=30
0068 IAM5062919267 CONTROL BOARD 7EB/110 - ESK/III - GNKG
0069 IAM5062919269 CONTROL UNIT WATER
0071 IAM5070227789 WATER FLOW SENSOR IP65
Q}m:w;m 6/26/2019 11:32:38 AM Page 9 of 12



__ambach

Table 4

(80) 5061814248

(728B) 5025013993
(75) 5060513984 .“.‘ (79) 5061807908
[/ | (77) sos0s19248
(128)suzsurages (70 TOETEEET B Sre— L
f e (81) 5062812746

(78) 5060519249

\ (76) 5060513967

| (728} 5025013993
i

/' / (73) 5025021569 | A
/ (728) 5025013993 / - -
4 — | Sene oo DOKI Corce AMOT070... Tor
(70)5062919792 / o sysTEmeon [yt sl prers A o juer qun il
E— e Voo 1GE (I wvers AW | % 0471 0476 | oes
e g el P 4
Pt Lottt oon
Permdve nurmdrg de séne Derrvere nurien de séne. Révsion
Disegrato. oo 252 200 24T 12473 | ot
Gezeichwet Gepit [File20475- 2047605 K_BO-40E | Dabum
ANTHESIMASARIN m—fv:’:ﬁ—n‘a‘”‘ et 00002015
v 45 b TALY
6/26/2019 11:32:39 AM ambach “Page 11 d
GROSSKUCHENTECHIIK - GRANDI CUC INE Telelx 0011 652065




__ambach Table 4

Pos. Code Description
0070 AM5062919792 ELECTRONIC MAIN CONTROL MODULE GNKG

Qggﬁg& 6/26/2019 11:32:39 AM Page 12 of 12



	Original Front Cover pdf.pdf
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Untitled
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Untitled
	Untitled
	Untitled
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page




